AIM
LIVESTOCK JUDGING

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

2014 Texas A&M Livestock Judging Adult Clinic

Tentative Schedule
June 17-19

Tuesday, June 17, 2014

12:30-1:00
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

Registration @ Louis Pearce Pavilion
Welcome and Introductions

Value of Participation & Competition
Scoring/Note-Taking/Reasons
Performance Information

Breeding Cattle Evaluation

Dinner

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

8:00 am
9:45 am
11:15am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:45 pm
6:00 pm

Feeder Cattle/Market Steer/ Slaughter Cattle Evaluation
Breeding Sheep and Goat Evaluation

Market Lamb and Goat Evaluation

Lunch

Breeding Gilt Evaluation

Market Hog Evaluation

Reasons/Questions

Dinner

Thursday, June 19, 2014

8:00 am
8:15 am
10:30 am
11:30 am

Breakfast at Pearce Pavilion
Practice Contest
Coaching Panel Discussion

Adjourn



