

2014 Texas A&M Livestock Judging Adult Clinic Tentative Schedule June 17-19

Tuesday, June 17, 2014

12:30-1:00	Registration @ Louis Pearce Pavilion
1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
1:30 pm	Value of Participation & Competition
2:15 pm	Scoring/Note-Taking/Reasons
3:00 pm	Performance Information
4:00 pm	Breeding Cattle Evaluation
5:30 pm	Dinner

Wednesday, June 18, 2014

8:00 am	Feeder Cattle/Market Steer/ Slaughter Cattle Evaluation
9:45 am	Breeding Sheep and Goat Evaluation
11:15 am	Market Lamb and Goat Evaluation
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Breeding Gilt Evaluation
2:30 pm	Market Hog Evaluation
3:45 pm	Reasons/Questions
6:00 pm	Dinner

Thursday, June 19, 2014

8:00 am	Breakfast at Pearce Pavilion
8:15 am	Practice Contest
10:30 am	Coaching Panel Discussion
11:30 am	Adjourn